amended from time to time and any other instructions issued in this regard.

3. The expenditure is debitable to the Major Head Grant, sub-head as indicated below: -

Demand No. Major Head, Sub Head

No. 100
Minlstry of
Tribal Affairs

: 3601-Grants-in-aid to StateMajor Head Rs.3,24,95,000/-

(Rupe$ Three Crore
Twenty Four Lakh
Ninety Five Thousand
only)

To

Cont'd....p.2/_

Amount

Governmenls (Major Head). 06- Grants for
Centrally Sponsored Schemes (Sub-Major
Head), 796-Tribat Area Sub-ptan (Minor
Head), 85 -Programme for Development of
Scheduled Tribes (PM Vanbandhu Kalyan
Yojna), 02 - PoslMatric Scholarship forSTs, 85.02.31-Grants-in-aid General